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GATEWAY SERVICE:  Arrival  / Departure

Meet & Greet service in main Airport terminal (Escort only, no electric buggy)

GATEWAY SERVICE WITH BUGGY:  Arrival  / Departure 

Meet & Greet service in main Airport terminal (Escort only, with electric buggy within transit)

QUAYSIDE SERVICE:  Arrival  / Departure 

Meet & Greet service in CIP Terminal (Escort only, with electric buggy within transit)

Private terminal clearance, In-house immigrations and customs clearance, dedicated
check-in counters, baggage assistance and usage of Jet Quay Private Airport facility.

JETSIDE SERVICE:  Arrival  / Departure 

Meet & Greet service with limousine transfer on the tarmac with In-house immigrations and
customs clearance, dedicated check-in counters, baggage assistance and usage of Jet

Quay Private Airport facility. 

Complimentary bottle of champagne, light refreshment, and personal butler.

FIT Bookings Group Bookings MICE

Gina (Philippines)
gina@thetraveller.sg

KT (Asean & North Asia)
kaiteng@thetraveller.sg

Chirajit (South Asia)
chiranjit@thetraveller.sg

Tony (Australia, Europe, USA,
            Middle East, & other
            Western Market)
tony@thetraveller.sg

Edwin (Asean & North Asia)
edwin@thetraveller.sg

Audrey (Philippines)
audrey@thetraveller.sg

Sudip (India)
sudip@thetraveller.sg

Edith (Sri Lanka, Bangladesh & Pakistan)
edith@thetraveller.sg

Sudip (India)
sudip@thetraveller.sg

Quennie  (Australia, Europe, USA,
                   Middle East & Other Western
                   Markets)
quennie@thetraveller.sg

Quennie (All Markets)
quennie@thetraveller.sg

We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs

SINGAPORE      |      MALAYSIA

www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:
+(65) 6225 2777

Email:
mkt@thetraveller.sg

Follow us:

Elevate Your Guests' Singapore Experience with Exclusive Airport Services
In our ever-evolving world of travel, the journey is just as crucial as the destination. At The
Traveller DMC, we understand the importance of a seamless and luxurious travel experience.
We're thrilled to introduce an array of premium airport services designed to elevate your guests'
travel experience, ensuring it begins and ends on an exceptionally high note.

Tailored to meet the diverse needs of Leisure travellers and MICE participants, these services
set new standards in travel excellence.

Let's embark on this journey together, enhancing every moment of your guests' travel with
unparalleled service and convenience. Do reach out to us directly for more details and pricing.
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